TECHNOLOGY

PRO-IS-237

Part Number PRO-IS-237
Manufacturer ProAnt
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

PRO-IS-237 Price

RF ANT 2.4GHZ PCB TRACE CAB ADH

210 pcs in stock

PRO-IS-237.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of PRO-IS-237

Manufacturer Part

Number PRO-IS-237
Manufacturer ProAnt
Package / Case Bulk

VSWR 2

Series InSide ™
Packaging Bulk

Number of Bands 1

Moisture Sensitivity Level 1 (Unlimited)

(MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Height (Max)

Frequency Range

Frequency (Center/Band)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
0.039" (1.00mm)
2.4GHz ~ 2.485GHz

2.4GHz

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Termination

Return Loss

Other Names

Mounting Type

PRO-IS-237 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Standard

Lead Time

Ingress Protection

Gain

Frequency Group

Features

S R .
etailed Description - U.FL Adhesive

Antenna Type PCB Trace

PRO-IS-237 210pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PRO-IS-237 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PRO-1S-237 ProAnt with warrantied

2.4GHz ISM PCB Trace RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.485GHz 3dBi Cable (100mm)

Applications

and confidence. RFQ PRO-IS-237 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PRO-I1S-237

Image Part Number
2 PRO-IS-432
, PRO-EX-348
\ PRO-EX-388
\ PRO-EX-296
N
\ PRO-EX-347
a PRO-OB-430
/ PRO-EX-333
\\ PRO-EX-327
/ PRO-EX-285
’\ PRO-IS-212
\ PRO-EX-286
% PRO-OB-536
\"A PRO-1S-299
% PRO-OB-471
Q PRO-OB-519
% PRO-OB-518
PRO-OB-508
Q PRO-OB-468
PRO-OB-440
/ PRO-EX-332

PRO-IS-237 Stock
PRO-1S-237 Inventory
Inquiry PRO-1S-237

PRO-IS-237 Datasheet

Description

RF ANT 2.4/5.5GHZ PCB TRACE CAB

RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR RP-SMA ML

RF ANT 892MHZ/1.85GHZ SMA 57MM

RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR CAB PAN

RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR SMA MALE

RF ANT 1.575GHZ/1.602GHZ STAMPED

RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT RP-SMA

RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR CAB PAN

RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ WHIP TILT

RF ANTENNAS

RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ WHIP TILT

RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ STAMPED MET

RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ PCB TRACE

RF ANT 868MHZ/915MHZ STAMPED MET

RF ANT 434MHZ STAMPED MET SLD

RF ANT 868MHZ/2.4GHZ STAMPED MET

RF ANT 169MHZ STAMPED MET SLD

RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ STAMPED MET

RF ANT 2.4GHZ STAMPED MET SLD

RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT SMA MALE

PRO-I1S-237 Price PRO-1S-237 Electronics

PRO-1S-237 Digikey Supplier PRO-IS-237

PRO-1S-237 Image PRO-1S-237 Picture

Download PRO-IS-237 Datasheet Manufacturer ProAnt

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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RF/IF and RFID

RF ANT 2.4GHZ PCB TRACE

CAB ADH
210

Cable (100mm) - U.FL

1532-1013
Adhesive

7 Weeks

3dBi

UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)

ISM

Manufacturer

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

Proant AB

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

ProAnt

PRO-IS-237 Components

Order PRO-1S-237 Online

PRO-1S-237 PDF

Quantity

465 pcs

100 pcs

250 pcs

573 pcs

89 pcs

500 pcs

45 pcs

97 pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs

125 pcs

500 pcs

339 pcs

750 pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs

3 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs
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